0n Accounl 14,58,923.00 Dr

Total s.00 Nost Chargeab Ie (in words)
INR Foudeen Lakh Fitty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three Only

Taxable CGST SGST/UT GST
Ra te Amount Rate12,36 ,375.00 9% 1'l 273.75

t 14,58,923.00
E. & o.E

L

,11,273.75 1 ,11,273.7 5 2,22,547.5Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty Seven and FiftyCompany's pAN
paise Only

Oeclaration
AAEFU5565A

Company's Bank Details
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of Bank Name

e/s Name: Usha Refri gera tion Company
:328905riOOOO1t0

A,/c Hold
the goods described and that all particulars are lrue and A,/c No